
34

27
31

28

29

30

42

41

38 39
40

37

36

35

32

33

Dromore

23

2

9

8 3

Scoil Náisiúnta
An Droim Mor

3

22

21

49

17

5

6

4

7

126

25

18

19

1

20

24

2

44

45

16

46

15

47
14

13

48 12

11

10

43

Rev By Date Description

TO-250-001

Rev.:

Dwg no.:

0Project: Dromore Park Estate Taking in Charge

Location: Dromore, Killygordon, Co. Donegal

Dwg Title: Site Layout - TiC

Purpose
of Dwg:

Information
Part 8
Tender

Construction
Other

ü

Prepared: ST July 2025Date:

Checked: Date:

Approved: Date:

Scale:

O.S Map Ref:

Job No:

1:1250 @ A3

TO-250

Extent of Housing Estate that is the subject of the
taking in charge (TIC) application made under
Section 180 of the Planning and Development Act.

Area that is proposed to be declared a public road
through the procedures set out by Section 11 of
the Roads Act.

Area of open space.
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